
Sparkling

Grüner/Riesling/Sauvignon, Dobrá Vinice, Créme de Parc National, CZ

Cremant d’Alsace, Domine Riefell, Alsace, FR

Blanc de Blancs, Christophe Dechannes, Perle Blanche, Champagne, FR

White

Gruner Veltliner, Christina, Carnuntum, Austria, 2020

Chardonnay/Riesling/Sauvignon, Satellit, Vienna, Austria

Savagnin 2016, Domaine Dugois, Jura, FR

Orange

Catarratto, Ciello, Baglio Bianco, Sicily, IT

Aligote, Du Grappin, Bourgogne Aligote Skin, Burgundy, FR

Riesling/Kerner, Matic, Postopoma, Stajerska, SLV

Rosé

Cabernet Franc/Zweigelt, Milan Nasterac, Forks & Knives, Moravia, CZ

Muscat/Grenache Noir, Hors Champs, Le Rouge Le Blanc, Roussillon, FR

Red

Sumoll Amphora, Costador Terroirs, Metamorphika, Tarragona, ES

Gamay, Keke Descombes, Beaujolais Nouveau, Beaujolais, FR

Zweigelt, Muster, Styria, Austria

44

50

60

Cocktails

Double Americano

Sicilian Lemonade

Vergano Highball

Orange Wine Negroni

Beer & Cider

Camden Hells, 280ml

Rafiki Pale Ale, 330ml

Keller Pils, 440ml

Table Cider

8

9

10

10

2.9

4.5

5

3.9

Btl

36.5
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36

45.5
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~ We’ve got a lot of wine as you can see - above is just a selection so please ask to see what else we have ~



Snacks
Marinated olives

Anchovies 

Mortadella focaccia

Mary’s meatballs, tomato sauce

Spicy ranch romaine salad

Slices
Red Top / Pepperoni

Pies (Med / Lrg)
Marinara
tomato, garlic, oregano

Red Top
tomato, cheddar, mozzarella, pecorino, Sicilian oregano

Mushrooms 
chestnut & oyster mushrooms, mozzarella, parsley, white wine lemon cream

Vodka Meatball
cheddar, Mozzarella, vodka sauce, meatballs, basil oil, parmigiano, pecorino

Pepperoni
tomato, cheddar, mozzarella, Sicilian oregano, pecorino, pepperoni

Pistachio & Mortadella
pistachio pesto, mozzarella, mortadella, pistachio, parmigiano, burrata

Bacon & Potato 
cheddar, mozzarella, garlic, mashed potato, bacon, spring onion, parmigiano

Dips
Ranch / Garlic / Calabrian Chili / Lime Pickle Yoghurt

Sweet
Amaretto Tiramisu

12 / 17

16 / 23

20 / 28

18 / 26

19 / 27

20 / 28

17 / 25

 A discretionary 12.5% will be added to the bill  |  Please let your server know of any allergies

@fourcorners.pizza  |  @rondolacave  |  rondolacave.com  |  Tues - Sat from 5pm

4

4.5

7

7

6

1

9

5 / 6


